
4-Week 1 4-Week 2 4-Week 3 6-Week 1 6-Week 2 12-Week TERM

Mon - May 13 - 

Sat - June 8

Mon- June 10 - 

Sat - July 6   

Mon- July 8- 

Sat -Aug 3 

Mon - May 13 - 

Sat - June 22  

Mon - June 24 - 

Sat - Aug 3

Mon- May 13 - 

Sat - Aug 3        

Mon - May 6 - 

Sat - Aug 10

REGISTRATION BEGINS

Classes Begin/             

Registration Ends
Mon - May 13 Mon - June 10  Mon - July 8  Mon - May 13  Mon - June 24     Mon - May 13 Mon - May 6   

Last day to ADD/DROP Wed -  May 15   Wed -  June 12  Wed - July 10     Wed - May 15           Wed -  June 26         Mon - May 20  Fri -  May 17  

Monitored Withdrawal Deadline   Wed - May 29    Wed - June 26  Wed - July 24  Fri - May 31    Fri - July 19       Fri - July 5 Fri - July 5

Classes End/Final Exams held 

in the last class meeting
Sat - June 8   Sat - July 6  Sat - Aug 3  Sat - June 22    Sat - Aug 3    Sat - Aug 3 Sat - Aug 10  

Grades must be marked 

"Approved" by course instructor 

by noon

  Wed - June 12   Wed - July 10  Wed - Aug 7  Wed - June 26 Wed - Aug 7    Wed - Aug 7 Wed - Aug 14

CALENDAR OF IMPORTANT DATES FOR SUMMER 2024 (TERM 2247)

The Pitt-Greensburg Registrar reserves the right to make changes as are deemed necessary with the exception of those dates that appear in the 

University of Pittsburgh Academic Calendar.

MONDAY, MAY 27, 2024- MEMORIAL DAY (UNIVERSITY CLOSED)

Monday, February 12, 2024

Withdrawals must have the permission of the Director of Academic Advising after the above dates.

THURSDAY, JULY 4, 2024 - INDEPENDENCE HOLIDAY (UNIVERSITY CLOSED)

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 19, 2024 - JUNETEENTH OBSERVED (UNIVERSITY CLOSED)                                                                                                              


